|24 Horas da Batalha 2014

Box Box 0.400 Km
Treinos Cronometrados 05/31/14 09:33 . .. . .
Practice ._._
Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
2 11:58.049 +11:39.537 10:55:54.311 17 19.455 +0.297 11:27:41.556
(157) IKE - Indoor Karting Espinho 3 23.390 +4.878 10:56:17.701 18 1:35.770 +1:16.612 11:29:17.326
1 23.337 +9.070 10:48:58.561 4 9:50.818 +9:32.306 11:06:08.519 19 24.232 +5.074 11:29:41.558
2 8:46.129 +8:31.862 10:57:44.690 5 27.939 +9.427 11:06:36.458
3 19.913 +5.646 10:58:04.603 6 12:42.935 +12:24.423 11:19:19.393 (150) Indoor Karting Caldas da Rainh
4 2:12.620  +1:58.353 11:00:17.223 7 18.512 - 11:19:37.905 1 19.399 +0.004 10:46:15.718
5 14.267 - 11:00:31.490 8 7:36.980 +7:18.468 11:27:14.885 2 6:14.347 +5:54.952 10:52:30.065
6 7:51.633 +7:37.366 11:08:23.123 9 23.102 +4.590 11:27:37.987 3 24.058 +4.663 10:52:54.123
7 23.928 +9.661 11:08:47.051 10 8:02.179 +7:43.667 11:35:40.166 4 7:54.547 +7:35.152 11:00:48.670
8 6:55.505  +6:41.238 11:15:42.556 1 20.716 +2.204 11:36:00.882 5 28.179 +8.784 11:01:16.849
9 19.628 +5.361 11:16:02.184 6 7:38.231 +7:18.836 11:08:55.080
10 7:49.387 +7:35.120 11:23:51.571 (99) UNITRIP 7 22.368 +2.973 11:09:17.448
11 27.916 +13.649 11:24:19.487 1 18.943 | - 11:03:10.993 8 7:14.438 +6:55.043 11:16:31.886
12 4:27.864 +4:13.597 11:28:47.351 2 13:04.446 +12:45.503 11:16:15.439 9 20.465 +1.070 11:16:52.351
13 22.482 +8.215 11:29:09.833 3 23.446 +4.503 11:16:38.885 10 7:03.584 +6:44.189 11:23:55.935
4 6:16.887 +5:57.944 11:22:55.772 11 23.914 +4.519 11:24:19.849
(149) Academia Kart Cup 5 25.366 +6.423 11:23:21.138 12 5:23.247 +5:03.852 11:29:43.096
1 19.554 +2.527 10:43:30.402 13 19.395 - 11:30:02.491
2 4:50.434  +4:33.407  10:48:20.836 (123) Caen Akena Verandas
3 18.182 +1.155 10:48:39.018 1 27.609 +8.554 11:01:17.441 (154) ClubKart Pallavicini SRL
4 5:42.872 +5:25.845 10:54:21.890 2 10:28.604  +10:09.549 11:11:46.045 1 20.480 +0.970 11:05:40.460
5 23.162 +6.135 10:54:45.052 3 21.829 +2.774 11:12:07.874 2 7:52.807 +7:33.297 11:13:33.267
6 8:33.232  +8:16.205 11:03:18.284 4 13:39.038  +13:19.983 11:25:46.912 3]  19.510 - 11:13:52.777
7 19.807 +2.780 11:03:38.091 5 21.183 +2.128 11:26:08.095 4 7:03.585 +6:44.075 11:20:56.362
8 7:47.882  +7:30.855 11:11:25.973 6 7:49.967 +7:30.912 11:33:58.062 5 21.460 +1.950 11:21:17.822
9 22.028 +5.001 11:11:48.001 7 19.055 - 11:34:17.117 6 7:23.585 +7:04.075 11:28:41.407
10 1:17.753 +1:00.726 11:13:05.754 7 24.854 +5.344 11:29:06.261
11 17.329 +0.302 11:13:23.083 (52) NKT - Transitex 8 4:35.237 +4:15.727 11:33:41.498
12 7:21.565 +7:04.538 11:20:44.648 1 20.820 +1.749 10:41:32.749 9 31.065 +11.555 11:34:12.563
13~ 17.027 | - 11:21:01.675 2 8:55.672  +8:36.601 10:50:28.421
14 7:36.228  +7:19.201 11:28:37.903 3 24.901 +5.830 10:50:53.322 (10) Clube Millennium BCP
15 27.503 +10.476 11:29:05.406 4 7:46.180 +7:27.109 10:58:39.502 1 20.108 +0.545 10:38:58.462
5 19.071 - 10:58:58.573 2 1:17.652 +58.089 10:40:16.114
(115) First Racing Challenge 6 9:39.012 +9:19.941 11:08:37.585 3 24.331 +4.768 10:40:40.445
1 23.262 +5.286 10:53:02.160 7 21.886 +2.815 11:08:59.471 4 14:16.226  +13:56.663 10:54:56.671
2 3:58.046 +3:40.070 10:57:00.206 8 7:03.231 +6:44.160 11:16:02.702 5 36.421 +16.858 10:55:33.092
3 17.976 | - 10:57:18.182 9 23.836 +4.765 11:16:26.538 6 12:13.497  +11:53.934 11:07:46.589
4 9:37.503  +9:19.527 11:06:55.685 10 6:46.591  +6:27.520 11:23:13.129 7] 19.563 - 11:08:06.152
5 30.183 +12.207 11:07:25.868 11 19.606 +0.535 11:23:32.735 8 17:11.791  +16:52.228 11:25:17.943
6 12:11.964  +11:53.988 11:19:37.832 9 22.475 +2.912 11:25:40.418
7 33.608 +15.632 11:20:11.440 (128) Megashowbiz Rino Team 10 7:16.916 +6:57.353 11:32:57.334
8 8:01.830 +7:43.854 11:28:13.270 1 23.612 +4.514 10:42:27.937 11 26.049 +6.486 11:33:23.383
9 27.984 +10.008 11:28:41.254 2 8:41.537 +8:22.439 10:51:09.474
3 19.648 +0.550 10:51:29.122 (151) Zende Karting Team
(67) TLK 4 9:35.401 +9:16.303 11:01:04.523 1 19.895 +0.230 10:53:15.932
1 18.416 - 10:49:25.559 5 19.588 +0.490 11:01:24.111 2 13:28.980  +13:09.315 11:06:44.912
2 6:47.609 +6:29.193 10:56:13.168 6 34:28.726  +34:09.628 11:35:52.837 3 19.665 - 11:07:04.577
3 20.793 +2.377 10:56:33.961 7 19.098 - 11:36:11.935 4 15:35.068  +15:15.403 11:22:39.645
4 38:20.365  +38:01.949 11:34:54.326 5 20.623 +0.958 11:23:00.268
5 19.576 +1.160 11:35:13.902 (142) FreeDOT
1 25.213 +6.055 10:40:37.747 (134) Sem com barre
(90) GD BPI 2 5:58.438 +5:39.280 10:46:36.185 1 24.241 +4.498 10:51:02.259
1 21.183 +2.692 10:43:26.952 3 21.550 +2.392 10:46:57.735 2 13:45.392  +13:25.649 11:04:47.651
2 9:53.150 +9:34.659 10:53:20.102 4 1:25.035 +1:05.877 10:48:22.770 3 19.743 - 11:05:07.394
3 25.305 +6.814 10:53:45.407 5 22.160 +3.002 10:48:44.930 4 11:20.964  +11:01.221 11:16:28.358
4 1:43.647 +1:25.156 10:55:29.054 6 8:27.444 +8:08.286 10:57:12.374 5 20.920 +1.177 11:16:49.278
5 25.923 +7.432 10:55:54.977 7 29.939 +10.781 10:57:42.313
6 10:27.681  +10:09.190 11:06:22.658 8 3:45.534  +3:26.376 11:01:27.847 (158) GDC Fidelidade
7 18.491 - 11:06:41.149 9 21.049 +1.891 11:01:48.896 1] 19.936 - 10:37:55.464
8 5:16.809 +4:58.318 11:11:57.958 10 7:19.118 +6:59.960 11:09:08.014 2 11:03.828  +10:43.892 10:48:59.292
9 19.492 +1.001 11:12:17.450 11 31.635 +12.477 11:09:39.649 3 20.078 +0.142 10:49:19.370
10 8:42.047 +8:23.556 11:20:59.497 12 2:51.024 +2:31.866 11:12:30.673 4 8:45.055 +8:25.119 10:58:04.425
11 22.147 +3.656 11:21:21.644 13 19.158 - 11:12:49.831 5 24.685 +4.749 10:58:29.110
14 5:24.968 +5:05.810 11:18:14.799 6 8:55.933 +8:35.997 11:07:25.043
(39) Steersman 15 22.884 +3.726 11:18:37.683 7 23.643 +3.707 11:07:48.686
1 19.733 +1.221 10:43:56.262 16 8:44.418 +8:25.260 11:27:22.101 8 11:03.033  +10:43.097 11:18:51.719
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|24 Horas da Batalha 2014

Box Box 0.400 Km
Treinos Cronometrados 05/31/14 09:33. .. . .
Practice . .
Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
9 22.707 +2.771 11:19:14.426
(103) Gas Racing Team
(111) InKart A.S. Metais 1 21.308 ‘ - 10:49:45.436
1 23.406 +3.238 10:54:43.710 2 38:54.324 +38:33.016 11:28:39.760
2 12:48.170  +12:28.002 11:07:31.880 3 35.722 +14.414 11:29:15.482
3 20.168 - 11:07:52.048
4 10:04.825  +9:44.657 11:17:56.873 (156) Megashowbiz Hippo Team
5 22.034 +1.866 11:18:18.907 1 22.812 +1.128 10:46:56.856
2 11:27.480  +11:05.796 10:58:24.336
(100) Clube Millennium BCP II 3 22.270 +0.586 10:58:46.606
1 23.579 +3.364 11:02:09.740 4 10:40.791 +10:19.107 11:09:27.397
2 5:34.729  +5:14.514 11:07:44.469 5 33.741 +12.057 11:10:01.138
3 21.142 +0.927 11:08:05.611 6 6:18.464 +5:56.780 11:16:19.602
4 8:55.828  +8:35.613  11:17:01.439 7 28.483 +6.799  11:16:48.085
5 20.215 - 11:17:21.654 8 5:39.561 +5:17.877 11:22:27.646
6 3:10.200  +2:49.985 11:20:31.854 9 21.684 - 11:22:49.330
7 22.801 +2.586 11:20:54.655
(153) Gas Master RT
(133) Team Sadorent 1 22.409 +0.345 10:50:42.619
1 20.957 +0.732 10:50:08.600 2 12:58.620  +12:36.556 11:03:41.239
2 9:26.564  +9:06.339 10:59:35.164 3 38.568 +16.504 11:04:19.807
3 22.074 +1.849 10:59:57.238 4 16:26.039 +16:03.975 11:20:45.846
4 12:54.373  +12:34.148 11:12:51.611 5 22.202 +0.138 11:21:08.048
5 20.225 - 11:13:11.836 6 12:06.612 +11:44.548 11:33:14.660
6 14:59.058  +14:38.833 11:28:10.894 7 22.064 - 11:33:36.724
7 22.529 +2.304 11:28:33.423
(152) Team Lindinger Italia
(155) Team KartCIR Torre Bera 1 29.678 +6.346 10:50:52.407
1 22.508 +2.210 10:49:48.345 2 23:52.939  +23:29.607 11:14:45.346
2 11:54.803  +11:34.505 11:01:43.148 3 27.130 +3.798 11:15:12.476
3 23.897 +3.599 11:02:07.045 4 16:09.548  +15:46.216 11:31:22.024
4 7:28.636  +7:08.338  11:09:35.681 5 23.332 - 11:31:45.356
5 41.175 +20.877 11:10:16.856
6 6:35.732  +6:15.434 11:16:52.588 @1
7 24.373 +4.075 11:17:16.961 1 25.433 +0.873 10:37:51.962
8 8:35.529 +8:15.231 11:25:52.490 2 2:37.569 +2:13.009 10:40:29.531
9 25.451 +5.153 11:26:17.941 3 24.560 - 10:40:54.091
10 6:00.464 +5:40.166 11:32:18.405 4 15:25.916 +15:01.356 10:56:20.007
11 20.298 - 11:32:38.703 5 28.419 +3.859 10:56:48.426
12 5:54.091  +5:33.793 11:38:32.794 6 5:43.920  +5:19.360 11:02:32.346
13 25.309 +5.011 11:38:58.103 7 27.784 +3.224 11:03:00.130
(141) Keystone (74) Listrez
1 20.299 _ 10:59:40.500 1 26.742 +1.197 10:51:25.622
2 13:12.736  +12:47.191 11:04:38.358
(108) Racing Aces 3 25.545 - 11:05:03.903
1 21.108 +0.598 10:50:06.608 4 11:51.174  +11:25.629 11:16:55.077
2 8:27.487  +8:06.977  10:58:34.095 5 25.724 +0.179  11:17:20.801
3 22.692 +2.182 10:58:56.787 6 6:02.955 +5:37.410 11:23:23.756
4 8:20.371  +7:59.861 11:07:17.158 7 25.979 +0.434 11:23:49.735
5 20.510 - 11:07:37.668
6 6:54.157  +6:33.647 11:14:31.825
7 22.795 +2.285 11:14:54.620
8 6:09.802  +5:49.292 11:21:04.422
9 23.450 +2.940 11:21:27.872
10 7:15.807  +6:55.297 11:28:43.679
11 24.767 +4.257 11:29:08.446
12 5:10.450  +4:49.940 11:34:18.896
13 28.780 +8.270 11:34:47.676
(88) Ormei
1 21.414 +0.492 10:48:48.158
2 12:07.828  +11:46.906 11:00:55.986
3 22.144 +1.222 11:01:18.130
4 5:28.069  +5:07.147 11:06:46.199
5 20.922 - 11:07:07.121
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